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No.

50
6
22
74
88
99
47
86
12
95
85
14
63
25
39
79
97
31

Name

John Taphorn
Greg Smith
Scott Clarke

Chalmer McWilliam

Tom Dalrymple
David Bell
Steve Lafferty
Angus Lemon
Jeff Langham
Alex Acemyan
Wally Meyer
Steve Mercer
Paul Haggar
Willis Murphey
Jeff Carr
Robert Pink

Ed Ziegler
William Trimbur

Class
FC

FC
FF3
BSR
FF2
FF 2000
FF1
FF1
FF1
FF1
$2000
FF2
FB
FF3
FF1
FA
FF1
FC

Laps Diff

8
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5.345
01:04.4
01:25.5
01:26.8
01:28.3
01:29.4
01:29.8
01:30.9
01:31.7
01:37.6
01:49.2

1lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
3 Laps
5 Laps

Gap

5.345
59.016
17.797

1.313

1.48

1.102

0.414

1.109

0.743

5.885
11.651

1lap

9.441
49.637

1 Lap
1lap
42.09

Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing
Marvelous May Races and School
4/29 -5/1/2022
Eagles Canyon Raceway, 2.7 miles
Group 6, Race 2 Final Results

City/State Sponsor

Kingwood TX
San Antonio TX

PostNet
JMS/NicalSports

FORT WORTHTX HSS

Leander TX
Kingwood TX
Arlington, TX

Red w/Blk Strp N. Richland Hills T) CKMC Entertrises, Ltd

Dalrymple Racing Services
Daughter's Inheritance
Techno Hiberno Racing

Total Time Best Lap Best Time Make and Model Color
16:15.082 5 02:00.458 1988 Reynard SF88 Red/Blue
16:20.427 5 02:00.701 1995 Van Diemen FC Yellow
17:19.443 7  02:04.024 1958 Swift DV-1 Red
17:40.610 4 02:10.008 1962 Lotus 23
17:41.923 6  02:09.309 1981 Van Diemen RF81 Yellow
17:43.403 8  02:09.194 1989 Swift DB3 FC Red/Black
17:44.505 8 02:08.571 1971 Merlyn MK-20 Red
17:44.919 8 02:08.347 1969 Merlyn 11A Purple
17:46.028 8 02:08.857 1972 Merlyn MK20 Blue/Silver
17:46.771 4 02:08.831 1969 Beach T11F Black/Gold
17:52.656 7 02:08.616 1997 Van Diemen S2000 White/Yellow
18:04.307 3 02:11.304 1973 Crossle 25F White/Greern
16:31.282 4 02:08.131 1970 Brabham BT 29 Blue / Yellow
16:40.723 6  02:18.182 Swift DD1 Wh/Orange
17:30.360 6  02:24.940 Caldwell D9 Silver
13:20.263 4 02:09.099 Humble TX Green/Black
12:39.869 4 02:26.357 1969 Beach T11F Gold/Red
17:22.812 0 00:00.000 1988 Van Diemen Formula Red

TYLER TX

Fort Worth TX
Houston, TX
Kingwood, TX
Evergreen CO
Cypress TX
Fort Worth TX
The Woodlands, TX
1986 Rault RT4
Houston, TX
Kingwood TX

none



